K. 43 & / Threading mechanism

THRR S

SHs = EHRBEE AR NAME OF PARTS RM
1 SB6626001 1|72 /N 4B 1 PRE-TENSION SUB ASSY
2 SB6627001 1% 500 THREAD GUIDE
3 012500536 14T M5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
4 SA1359001 1| FLE4T SPOOL PIN
5 SA1229101 1|424T M6X6 SET SCREW (FT) M6X6
6 SA1343001 1| 4T TENSION RELEASE STUD
7 S01419000 N Z:] TENSION RELEASE PIN
8 116112001 114&50m THREAD GUIDE
9 012500536 1|484T M5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
10 SA1345001 1M ELZER ARM THREAD GUIDE, R
11 060500616 1|484T M5X6 SCREW BIND M5X6
12 SA9854001 1| S THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER COVER
13 SB0544001 1|1EZh WASHER
14 062500816 1|484T M5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
15 SB9816001 1| EHR A4 FACE PLATE ASSY
16 SA7413001 1| ERE R FACE PLATE PACKING
17 SA7849001 2l = RUBBER CAP
18 SA7271001 114584 FACE PLATE THREAD GUIDE
19 060350616 18247 M3.5X6 SCREW BIND M3.5X6
20 062501816 3|424T M5X18 SCREW, PAN M5X18
<BF-403> <For -4[]3>
21+ SA7273202 1|k eA M THREAD TENSION BRACKET ASSY
22+ SA7275001 AEFZ:55 TENSION SPRING
<FF-405> <For -405>
21+ SA9788001 1|k a4 THREAD TENSION BRACKET ASSY
22+ S04632101 AEFF:ES TENSION SPRING
23 SA9786001 1| s L RRsA ¢ TENSION BRACKET ASSY
24 100402004 1| & #2£T SM3.57 SET SCREW SM3.57
25 116922201 1| e L 92 4T TENSION STUD
26 145446002 2|k DISC TENSION
27 159805001 1|e&ER TENSION DISC PRESSER
28 S12441001 1|1EZhE ] WASHER
29 $31032002 1| E&EE TENSION NUT
30 S02620401 1Pz THREAD TAKE-UP SPRING
S-7220D-401

30




